



CAS GARAGE PTE LTD

(Reg No. 20182906/M)

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #02-22 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883

VEHICLE REPAIR ESTIMATE

Insurance Company **INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD**

Address: 64, CECIL STREET, #04-05
IOB BUILDING, S(049711)
Telephone: 63476100 Fax: 62244174

Xiao Tony

WDD2054772F806904

Email: insure@iii.com.sg

Make/ Model : MERCEDES C200 Date: 09.03.2020
Chassis No : WDD2054772F806904 Vehicle No: SMJ6555U
Date/Time of Accid: 01.03.2020 /1055HRS Date of reg: 18.03.2019

Materials Cost/ Spare Parts Cost

TO BE COMPLETED BY SERVICE ADVISOR

ITEMS	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE \$	FINAL PRICE \$
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>behnd</i>	1	\$ 1,820.50	\$ 1,820.50
2	FRONT BUMPER INNER TOP RUBBER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 138.90	\$ 138.90
3	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 165.80	\$ 138.90
4	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 145.00	\$ 290.00
5	FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 85.80	\$ 85.80
6	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>behnd</i>	1	\$ 289.60	\$ 289.60
7	FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 325.60	\$ 325.60
8	FRONT FOG LAMP OUTER MOULDING <i>new</i>	2	\$ 125.50	\$ 251.00
9	FRONT GRILLE ASSY <i>behnd</i>	1	\$ 1,874.00	\$ 1,874.00
10	HEADLAMP <i>LH rmlnd</i>	2	\$ 4,730.00	\$ 9,460.00
11	HEADLAMP BRACKET <i>new</i>	2	\$ 154.80	\$ 309.60
12	HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,180.00	\$ 1,180.00
13	AIRCON CONDENSOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,382.00	\$ 1,382.00
14	FRONT OIL COOLER <i>Bent</i>	1	\$ 546.30	\$ 546.30
15	FRONT RADAR SENSOR <i>Behnd</i>	1	\$ 1,199.20	\$ 1,199.20
16	RADIATOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 985.20	\$ 985.20
17	RADIATOR AIR GUIDES <i>new</i>	2	\$ 105.60	\$ 211.20
18	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 378.90	\$ 378.90
19	FRONT BUMPER TOP BEAM <i>new</i>	1	\$ 289.60	\$ 289.60
20	FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE <i>behnd</i>	1	\$ 165.80	\$ 165.80
21	FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET <i>new</i>	2	\$ 169.70	\$ 339.40
22	FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE BASE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 145.20	\$ 145.20
23	FRONT SENSOR HOLDER <i>new</i>	4	\$ 69.90	\$ 279.60
24	FRONT SENSORS <i>new</i>	4	\$ 226.40	\$ 905.60
Total List Price Cost				\$ 22,991.90
PARTS DISCOUNT 10%				\$ 20,692.71

SPECIAL NETT	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE \$	FINAL PRICE \$
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>cancel</i>	1SET	\$ 145.00	\$ 145.00 <i>140</i>
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS <i>me</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00 <i>✓</i>
3	FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER CLIPS <i>not</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00 <i>✓</i>
4	CAR WRAP ON FRT BUMPER AND GRILLE <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00 <i>400</i>
Total Special Nett Items			<i>530</i>	\$ 855.00

Labour Works/ Panel Beating Related Works		Quotation
Job Scope		
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACE,BEAT ,WELD , REALIGN		\$ 1,200.00 <i>400</i>
Spray Painting		Quotation
Job Scope		
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS		\$ 1,200.00 <i>250</i>
Others Cost (Accident Repair Related Expenses)		Quotation
Job Scope		
TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA		\$ 200.00 <i>✓</i>
TO REMOVE/ REFIT WIRING CHECKS ON HEADLAMP		\$ 120.00 <i>30</i>
TO diagnosed and reset fault code		\$ 180.00 <i>100</i>
TO REMOVE/ REPLACE REVERSE SENSORS AND DISTANCE SETTLING		\$ 150.00 <i>50</i>
Total Others Cost		\$ 650.00
<i>830</i>		GRAND TOTAL \$ 24,597.71

CAS GARAGE PTE LTD
UEN 201828067M
1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #02-2
SINGAPORE 417883

CAS GARAGE PTE LTD

Person Incharge: Allan
Direct Contact: +65 8782 7171
Email: allang@casgarag.sg
Fax: +65 6509 9500

LRK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

Adrian Lim
h/s 10/03/20

03 amp

total: 8445.79
h/s: 6.7K.